NYAHAR]| Anytime Snacks

MAHARASHTRIAN MINITIFFIN @
MAHARASHTRAIN SNACKS PLATTER @
MAHARASHTRIAN FILAFIL (1PC) @
BATATA VADA (1PC)

SAMOSA » (1PC)

VADA PAV / SAMOSA PAV (1PC)
USALVADA / SAMOSA

DHABELI STYLE VADA PAV (1PC) @
CHAKALI VADA PAV @

CHEESE VADA PAV&

PAV BHAJI VADA PAV @

MATAKI DHABELI @

BATATA OR KANDA BHAJJIA

MIX BHAJJIA

KANDE POHE

MIX VEG POHE »

MATAKI POHA @

PLAIN UPMA

MIX VEG UPMA »

KOTHIMBIR VADI
BHAJANITHALIPEETH s (1PC)

BATATA JAWARI THALIPEETH(1PC) » @
KOBI GAJAR THALIPEETH (1PC)» @
MISAL PAV»

DAHI MISAL PAV

POORI BHAA]JI (DRY/GRAVY) »
MASALA FRIED POORI WITH TOMATO CHUTNEY
TOMATOCHA DHIRADA (OMLETTE STYLE)
MIX VEG CUTLET (2PC) »

MUTTER PATTICE (2PC) »

MIXED SPROUT PATTICE (2PC) » @
MAGGI PAKODA @

SOYA MASALA FRANKIE @

SOYA KHEEMA PAV

PARATHA (ALOO / MIX VEG / MUTTER)
ALOO METHI PARATHA

wk, Manisha'’s very own creation ¢

AED (+5%VAT)
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17
13

4
4
6
12
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9
1
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8
9
1
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14
14
13
15

14/13
12
12
1
12
14
1
12
17
10
12

CHAAT  Evening Snacks

BHELPOORI

SEV POORI

MASALA POORI CHAAT
PANI POORI

DAHI BATATA POORI
PAV BHAJI

UPWAS  Fasting Special

SABUDANA VADA (3PC) »

SABUDANA KHICHADI s

UPWAS BATATA VADA s @

UPWASACHI KACHORI (2PC)

BATATA KEES

SABUDANA THALIPEETH

UPWAS BHAJANI THALIPEETH

UPWAS BHAGAR THALIPEETH

FARALI MISAL

VARICHE TANDOOL & PEANUT AAMT COMBO

JEVAN

VEGETABLE CURRIES
PITHALA »

ZUNKA »

BATATA BHAA|I (DRY/GRAVY) s
DALIMBI USAL »
BHARALIWANGI »
WANGYACHE BHARIT »

METHI FRY »

METHI BATATA / PITHALA »
FLOWER METHI

BHARALI BHINDI »

BHINDI MASALA (MAHARASHTRIAN WAY)
PAATICHA KANDA »

LAL MATH »

MATAKI USAL GRAVY / DRY »
MATAKI CABBAGE

Main Course, Thalis & Combos

AED (+5%VAT)

10
1
12
10
13
17

14
12
12
12
12
14
15
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17

13
15

12/N1

15
15
15
18
15
16
17

17
15

15/17

15

AED (+5%VAT)

MUTTER MASALA 15
KAJU MUTTER 19
VEG MARATHA 16
SEV BHAJI 1
CURRY OF THE DAY 1
DAL

SADHA VARAN 8
AAMTI J 14
METHI VARAN 14
TOMATO SAR » 9
TAKACHI KADHI 7
DAL FRY / DALTADKA 4 12/13

CHAPATI / BREADS

POLI (CHAPATI) / GHEE CHAPATI 175/2
BHAKARI ( RICE / JOWAR / BAJARA) 4
RAGI BHAKARI 5
POORI (1PC) 175
PAV/BUTTER PAV 1/15
THEPLA (1PC) METHI / PALAK PUDINA 2.75
RICE

STEAM RICE / WITH GHEE 8/10
FODNICHA BHAT 12
KAJU MUTTER PULAO 18
MIXVEG PULAO 15
SOYA PULAO 15
MATAKI PULAO 15
DAHI BHAAT (CURD RICE) 13
See more Rice options in Combo Section overleaf

SIDES

PAPAD ROASTED / FRIED 15/2
MASALA PAPAD 5
KHAMANGA KAKADI / WITH YOGHURT 9/7
MIXVEG RAITA 7
YOGHURT 3

« Menu prices are suject to change without notice * Home delivery charges may be applied based on the area. « All prices are exclusive of 5% VAT




THALI AED (+5%VAT)

MANISHA'S EXCLUSIVE THALI OPTIONS

'
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AED 18.00 + VAT

MK DELUX CHAPATI THALI 24
MINI THALI 16
COMBOS

POLI BHAA|I COMBO (3POLI, 2 CURRIES) 13
PITHALA BHAKARI (2PC) COMBO 14
SADHA VARAN + BHAT + BATATA BHAAJI 15
MOONG DAL KHICHADI + KADHI 15
MIX VEG. KHICHADI + KADHI 16
MASALE BHAT + KADHI » 17
MIX SPROUT PULAO + KADHI » @ 17
POORAN POLI (2PC) + KATACHI AAMTI 15
COLD DRINKS

PIYUSH 13
KAIRI PANHE 13
KOKAM SARBAT 1
KOKAM SODA 14
SOL KADHI J 13
LIMBOO SARBAT 8
FRESH LIME SODA 1
PLAIN CHHAAS 8
MASALA CHHAAS 9
SWEET LASSI 1
MANGO/ROSE/STRAWBERRY LASSI 13
COLD COFFEE 1
SOFT DRINKS 4
MINERAL WATER SMALL / LARGE 2/3

wk, Manisha'’s very own creation ¢

HOT DRINKS

REGULAR TEA (FRESH MILK)

ADRAKWALI CHAI (GINGER TEA WITH FRESH MILK)
BLACKTEA /WITH LEMON

WELACHI COFFEE (COFFEE WITH CARDAMOM)

GOAD-DHOD  sweets

SHRIKHAND

AAMRAKHANDA (SEASONAL)

AAMRAS (SEASONAL)

DUDHI / GAJAR HALWA

SWEET SHEERA

POORANPOLI (1PC)

UKADICHE MODAK (1PC) MIN ORDER: 4PCS
JALEBI 4PC/ 250GM

GULAB JAMUN (3PC)

MK SPECIAL savory Snacks, Bakery & Sweets

16/32

BHAJANI CHAKALI 250G/500G

POHA CHIVDA 250G

BHAKARVADI

SHAKKARPARA

NARALI PAAK (COCONUT BURFI)

KARAN]JI 6PC (FRESH COCNUT & JAGGERY)
RAVA-NARAL LADOO (IN PURE GHEE)

BESAN LADOO 6PC (IN PURE GHEE & JAGGERY)
WHEAT-GOND LADOO (IN PURE GHEE & JAGGERY)
RAGI LADOO (IN PURE GHEE & JAGGERY)
ALEEV LADOO (IN PURE GHEE & JAGGERY)
METHI LADOO (IN PURE GHEE & JAGGERY)
FRYUMS PACKET

CREAM ROLL 1PC/4PC

AED (+5%VAT)

2
3

1/2

13

16/20
15/18

10
10
12
Ll
25
15
16
16
16
16
16

3

25/8

Home delivery charges may be applied based on the area. All prices are exclusive of 5% VAT

Tareest Nfoblinaskvia

SH:"HAMDAN COLONY,
ST. 10 B, KARAMA, DUBAI

043964006
056 9883442

Please Note: Some of our-items can be made less:or more
spicy or even without onion.& garlic.to suit.your taste.
Please check with our staff, while placing your order.

We also unidertake’outdooer-catering-for Pooja prasad,
Functions & Birthday parties. North Indian & Chinese
menu can be prepared for parties & functions.

f 3 ©@ @manishaskitchen

Menu prices are suject to change without notice




